=OP \$140.00 241627

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

 SUBMISSION TYPE:
 NEW ASSIGNMENT

 NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:
 RELEASE BY SECURED PARTY

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Harris N.A.		02/29/2008	NATIONAL BANKING ASSOCIATION: UNITED STATES

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Clear Lam Packaging, Inc.	
Street Address:	1950 Pratt Boulevard	
City:	Elk Grove Village	
State/Country:	ILLINOIS	
Postal Code:	60007	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: ILLINOIS	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 5

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2416278	MAP SYSTEMS
Registration Number:	2707344	MAP SYSTEMS
Registration Number:	2204595	MAP SYSTEMS
Registration Number:	2223319	MAP SYSTEMS
Registration Number:	1808346	NITRO-FLUSH

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (513)241-6234

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 513-241-2324

Email: bvogel@whepatent.com
Correspondent Name: DAVID S. STALLARD
Address Line 1: 441 VINE STREET
Address Line 2: 2700 CAREW TOWER
Address Line 4: CINCINNATI, OHIO 45202

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003729 FRAME: 0439

900100347

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	CLEARLAM2-109	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	David S. Stallard	
Signature:	/David S. Stallard/	
Date:	02/29/2008	
Total Attachments: 2 source=RELEASE_OF_LEIN_AND_SECURITY_INTEREST#page1.tif source=RELEASE_OF_LEIN_AND_SECURITY_INTEREST#page2.tif		

TRADEMARK REEL: 003729 FRAME: 0440

RELEASE OF LIEN & SECURITY INTEREST

The undersigned, Harris N.A., a national banking association, hereby releases all liens against, and any and all right, title and interest therein arising therefrom, relating to those United States patents and patent applications, trademarks and trademark registrations listed on Schedule A attached hereto and incorporated herein by reference.

Dated as of the 29th day of February, 2008:

HARRIS N.A. a national banking association

TRADEMARK REEL: 003729 FRAME: 0441

SCHEDULE A

U.S. Patent Numbers:

7,198,206

6,691,747

5,911,249

5,816,024

6,032,438

5,961,000

5,916,110

5,417,255

5,069,020

5,001,878

4,905,454

6,202,388 B1

5,617,705

4,658,566

5,918,616

5,228,269

Trademark Registration Numbers:

2416278

2707344

2204595

2223319

1808346

RECORDED: 02/29/2008

TRADEMARK REEL: 003729 FRAME: 0442